
  

St. Peter’s Church, 

Bushey Heath 
 
 
 

Usual Sunday services: 8.00am Holy Communion; 9.30am Parish Mass 

 

Sunday 22
nd

 February   First Sunday of Lent 

Wednesday 25th February, 10.00am Mass 

Thursday 26th February, 8.00pm  Stations of the Cross 
Friday 27th February, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 1
st
 March   Second Sunday of Lent 

Wednesday 4th March, 10.00am  Mass 

Thursday 5th March, 8.00pm  Stations of the Cross 
Friday 6th March, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 8
th

 March   Third Sunday of Lent 

In addition to services at 8am and 9.30am: Family Service at 11.15am. 
Wednesday 11th March, 10.00am Mass 

Thursday 12th March, 8.00pm  Stations of the Cross 

Friday 13th March, 7.00pm  Mass 
Sunday 15

th
 March   Fourth Sunday of Lent (Mothering Sunday) 

Wednesday 18th March, 10.00am Mass 

Thursday 19th March, 8.00pm  Stations of the Cross 
Friday 20th March, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 22
nd

 March   Fifth Sunday of Lent (Passion Sunday) 

Wednesday 25th March, 10.00am Mass (Annunciation of our Lord) 

Thursday 26th March, 8.00pm  Stations of the Cross 
Friday 27th March, 7.00pm  Mass 

Sunday 29
th

 March   Palm Sunday 

Tuesday 31st March, 10.00am  Mass (Tuesday in Holy Week) 
           8.00pm  Stations of the Cross 

Wednesday 1st April, 10.00am  Mass (Wednesday in Holy Week) 

 

Easter Triduum 
 

Maundy Thursday 8.00pm  Maundy Mass and Vigil 
Good Friday  12 noon  Devotions, ‘Tools of the Trade’ 

2.00pm  Liturgy of the Passion 

Holy Saturday  8.30am  Morning Prayer and Litany   

7.00pm  Easter Liturgy 

Easter Day  8.00am  Mass 

9.30am  Parish Mass 

 
 

Vicar:   Fr. Andrew Burton SSC (020 8950 1424)   

Churchwardens: Mr. Simon Farley (020 8950 4073) 

Mr. Tony Quinn (07786 332654) 

 

www.stpeterbusheyheath.org.uk / www.achurchnearyou.com 

 

 


